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Org Name POC Type POC First Name POC Last Name POC Title POC Phone POC Email
TX-500 - San Antonio/Bexar County CoC Collaboarative Applicant Katie Vela CoC Direcotor 210-876-072 katievela@sarahomeless.org 
TX-500 - San Antonio/Bexar County CoC POC for Homeless PersonClifford Cantu Coordinated Entry Director 210-876-072 clifford
TX-500 - San Antonio/Bexar County CoC HMIS Lead David Huete Senior HMIS Director 210-220-235 david.huete@havenforhope.org
TX-503 - Austin/Travis County CoC Collaboarative Applicant Matthew Mollica Executive Director 860-287-258 matthewmollica@austinecho.org
TX-503 - Austin/Travis County CoC POC for Homeless PersonMatthew Mollica Executive Director 860-287-258 matthewmollica@austinecho.org
TX-503 - Austin/Travis County CoC HMIS Lead Matthew Mollica Executive Director 860-287-258 matthewmollica@austinecho.org
TX-600 - Dillas City and County, Irving CoC Collaboarative Applicant Shavon Moore Vice President of Programs 214-605-010 shavon.moore@mdhadallas.org

TX-600 - Dillas City and County, Irving CoC POC for Homeless PersonMelanie Bostic Coordinated Assessment System 
Manager 

972-638-560 melanie.bostic@mdhadallas.org

TX-600 - Dillas City and County, Irving CoC HMIS Lead Alexandra Espinosa HMIS Director 214-605-025 alexandra.espinosa@mdhadallas.org
TX-601 - Fort Worth, Arlington/Tarrant County CoC Collaboarative Applicant Tammy McGhee Executive Director 817-509-363 tammy@ahomewithhope.org
TX-601 - Fort Worth, Arlington/Tarrant County CoC POC for Homeless PersonCarolyn Curry CoC Planning Director 817-509-363 carolyn@ahomewithhope.org
TX-601 - Fort Worth, Arlington/Tarrant County CoC HMIS Lead Anthony Hogg HMIS Director 817-509-363 anthony@ahomewithhope.org
TX-603 - El Paso City and County CoC Collaboarative Applicant Camille Castillo HUD Project Coordinator 915-843-215 ccastillo.epch@elp.twcbc.com
TX-603 - El Paso City and County CoC POC for Homeless PersonCamille Castillo HUD Project Coordinator 915-843-215 ccastillo.epch@elp.twcbc.com
TX-603 - El Paso City and County CoC HMIS Lead Carol Bohle Executive Director 915-843-217 cbohle.epch@elp.twcbc.com
TX-604 - Waco/McLennan County CoC Collaboarative Applicant Raynesha Hudnell Interim Director 254-750-560 rayneshah@wacotx.gov
TX-604 - Waco/McLennan County CoC POC for Homeless PersonLindsey Tye Coordinated Entry Administrator 254-297-892 lindsey.dennard-tye@uss.salvationarmy.org
TX-604 - Waco/McLennan County CoC HMIS Lead Sammy Salazar HMIS Administrator 254-214-893 hmis@prosperwaco.org

TX-607 - Texas Blanace of State CoC Collaboarative Applicant Sophia Checa Director of Continuum of Care 
Programs

512-861-628 txboscoc@thn.org

TX-607 - Texas Blanace of State CoC POC for Homeless PersonKraig Blaize-Fiero CoC Programs Assistant 512-861-219 kraig@thn.org
TX-607 - Texas Blanace of State CoC HMIS Lead Kristin Zakoor Assistant Director of Data 512-354-203 kristin@thn.org
TX-611 - Amarillo CoC Collaboarative Applicant Juliana Kitten Department Administrator 806-378-302 juliana.kitten@amarillo.gov
TX-611 - Amarillo CoC POC for Homeless PersonAmy Dixon HMIS Coordinator 806-378-627 amy.dixon@amarillo.gov
TX-611 - Amarillo CoC HMIS Lead Amy Dixon HMIS Coordinator 806-378-627 amy.dixon@amarillo.gov
TX-624 - Wichita, Archer Counties CoC Collaboarative Applicant Dennis Wilde Executive Director 940-322-528 dwilde@nortexpc.org
TX-624 - Wichita, Archer Counties CoC POC for Homeless PersonDiance Morgan Director of Housing Services 940-322-528 dmorgan@nortexrpc.org
TX-624 - Wichita, Archer Counties CoC HMIS Lead Diance Morgan Director of Housing Services 940-322-528 dmorgan@nortexrpc.org
TX-700 - Houston, Pasadena. Conroe/Harris, Fort 
Bend, Montgomery Counties CoC

Collaboarative Applicant Eva Thibaudeau Director of Programs 832-531-602 ethibaudeau@homelesshouston.org

TX-700 - Houston, Pasadena. Conroe/Harris, Fort 
Bend, Montgomery Counties CoC

POC for Homeless PersonScot More Project Manager 832-531-600 smare@homelesshouston.org

TX-700 - Houston, Pasadena. Conroe/Harris, Fort 
Bend, Montgomery Counties CoC

HMIS Lead Erol Fetahagic Director of Analytics & Evaluation 832-531-601 efetahagic@homelesshouston.org

TX-701 - Bryan, College Station/Brazos Valley CoC Collaboarative Applicant Dorothy Nevill Chief Executive Officer 979-822-751 nevilld@twincitymission.org
TX-701 - Bryan, College Station/Brazos Valley CoC POC for Homeless PersonPhebe Simmions Program Director 979-268-430 familypromisebcs@gmail.com
TX-701 - Bryan, College Station/Brazos Valley CoC HMIS Lead Jennifer Young HMIS Administrator 979-822-751 youngj@twincitymission.org
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